Spring 2010 Aggregate (College-Wide) Results

Q1:

The course sessions were conducted in a manner that
helped me to understand the subject matter of the course.

Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree.......cccccceecvvvvvreeennnns 54 1%
2 Moderately Disagree............coccvvveennn. 100 2%
3 Slightly Disagree.........cccccovviieeeeerinnnes 140 3%
4 Slightly Agree.......ccoeeeviiiiiieieeeiiies 460 8%
5 Moderately Agree.........ccoooeeeeeriinnnnen. 1,861 33%
6 Strongly Agree........cccveeeeeeiiiiiieeeeenene 2,930 53%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 21 0%

Q4: The oral and written work, tests, and/or other

assignments helped me to understand the subject matter
of the course.

Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree.........cccoccvvvveeeennnns 59 1%
2 Moderately Disagree..........cccccceeuvveen. 101 2%
3 Slightly Disagree........cccoecvveeeeeiniiinnnns 185 3%
4 Slightly Agree.......cccoocveeeiiiiiiieeeenins 590 11%
5 Moderately Agree.........ccccceeeviiiiinnnn. 1,827 33%
6 Strongly Agree........ccooeeeeeeeiiiiiieneneenn. 2,597 47%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 207 4%

Required readings or other course materials helped me to

Q2: The instructor helped me to understand the subject Qs: -
matter of the course. understand the subject matter of the course.
Freq. Pct Freq. Pct.

1 Strong|y Disagree ............................... 53 1% 1 Strongly Disagree ------------------------------- 7 1%
2 Moderately Disagree..............c.co.o....... 67 1% 2 Moderately DiSagree...........co.oovuvuvns 98 2%
3 Slightly DISAGree........vvveervererrereerrenn. 77 1% 3 Slightly Disagree........cccccocevvvvveeeiiinnns 204 4%
4 Slightly AGrE€.....vvvveereereeereeeererienes 359 6% 4 Slightly AQree.........cooovevvinnnnninnns 637 11%
5 Moderately Agree...............coceveeennn.. 1,365 25% 5 Moderately Agree.........ooeuvrvvseinnnnns. 1,697 30%
6 Srongly AQree...........covovrrvrreeeeeeeeeeeee 3616  65% A 2480  45%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 29 1% Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 373 7%

Q3: Work completed with and/or discussions with other Q6: |learned a lot in this course.
students in this course helped me to understand the
subject matter of the course.
Freq. Pct Freq. Pct.
1 Strongly Disagree........cccooveevvveeenenen. 65 1% 1 Strongly Disagree........ccccccevvveeennnen. 44 1%
aly g gly g
2 Moderately Disagree............cccevvvveennn. 107 2% 2 Moderately Disagree..........c.ccccoevvveeen. 85 2%
3 Slightly Disagree.........cccccoecvvvvveeeesnnns 171 3% 3 Slightly Disagree........ccccecevvvvveeeiiinnns 108 2%
4 Slightly Agree.......ccccceevviieinieeenineene 694 12% 4 Slightly AQree.......cccovvveviieeiiiieeieennn 383 7%
ghtly Ag gntly Ag

5 Moderately Agree.......ccoccoveeevinvvennenn. 1,677 30% 5 Moderately Agree........cccccceeeeeecvvnnnnnn. 1,309 24%
6 Strongly Agree€.......ccccvvveeeeeicinieeeeeennns 2,505 45% 6 Strongly Agree.......ccoocveveeeeeiiciineeneenn, 3,604 65%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 347 6% Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 33 1%

Percentages may not appear to add to 100 due to rounding.
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